2022 QUALIFIED PROFESSIONALS ANNUAL CERTIFICATION CONSTRUCTION RELATED SERVICES

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

CONTACT NAME / E-MAIL

ADG Architecture, LLC

3820 Colonial Boulevard
Suite 100
Fort Myers, FL 33966

239.277.0554

Robert T. Taylor
bobt@alliancedesigngroup.com

Affiliated Engineers, Inc.

777 South Harbour Island Boulevard
Suite 450
Tampa, FL 33602

352.494.9389

Michael Watts
mwatts@aeieng.com

Ajax Building Corporation

425 Commercial Court
Suite J
Venice, FL 34292

941.413.1341

Kasey Diehl
kdiehl@ajaxbuilding.com

Allstate Construction, Inc.

4509 North Nebraska Avenue
Tampa, FL 33603

813.231.2525

Audra Davis
adavis@allstateconstruction.com

Ardaman & Associates, Inc.

1724 Barber Road
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.922.3526

Susan Williams
swilliams@ardaman.com

ATP Engineering South, PL

5227 Office Park Boulevard
Bradenton, FL 34203

941.751.6485

Matthew Camden
mcamden.atpengr@verizon.net

Axis Structural Group, Inc. dba
Snell Engineering Consultants

1517 State Street
Suite 202
Sarasota, FL 34236

941.954.0681

Amber Jacobson
ajacobson@snellengineering.com

BCER Engineering, Inc.

12450 Rossevelt Boulevard North
Suite 305
St. Petersburg, FL 33716

727.685.0458

David Wallace
dwallace@bcer.com

Beebe Design Studio Architect, Inc.

825 South Tamiami Trail
Suite 1
Venice, FL 34285

941.484.6762

Tammy Beebe
tam@beebedesignstudio.com

BGE, Inc.

551 North Cattlemen Road
Suite 104
Sarasota, FL 34232

941.208.2008

Daniel J. Bond / Geza F. Bankuty
Dbond@bgeinc.com /
Gbankuty@bgeinc.com
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Biller Reinhart Engingeering Group, Inc.

677 North Washington Boulevard
Suite 49
Sarasota, FL 34236

941.529.0600

Robert J. Reinhart / Taryn Dobitsch
rreinhart@billerreinhart.com /
tdobitsch@billerreinhart.com

Borrelli + Partners, Inc.

720 Vassar Street
Orlando, FL 32804

407.418.1338

Jorge A. Borrelli
JABorrelli@BorrelliArchitects.com

Burke Construction Group, Inc.

1235 Sarasota Center Boulevard
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.993.2031

David Martinez / Janice Simmering
DMartinez@bcgconstruction.net
Jsimmering@bcgconstruction.net

C. Alan Anderson Architect, P.A. (CA3)

3908 Midland Road
Sarasota, FL 34231

941.929.0329

C. Alan Anderson
aanderson.ca3@verizon.net

Chris-Tel Company of Southwest Florida, Inc.,
dba Chris-Tel Construction

2534-A Edison Avenue
Fort Myers, FL 333901

239.226.0500

Howard L. Wheeler / Nicole Fletcher
hwheeler@christelconstruction.com /
nfletcher@christelconstruction.com

Construction Moisture Consulting, Inc. (CMC)

4508 Oak Fair Boulevard
Suite 200
Tampa, FL 33610

813.623.2323

Debra Palmer
dpalmer@CMCFlorida.com

CORE Construction Service of Florida, LLC

8027 Cooper Creek Boulevard
Suite 110
University Park, FL 34201

941.343.4300

Roger Baum / David Lewis
rogerbaum@coreconstruction.com /
davidlewis@coreconstruction.com

Creative Contractors, Inc.

852 62nd Street Circle
#103
Bradenton, FL 34208

941.706.0995

Josh Bomstein / Shannon Stein
jbomstein@creativecontractors.com /
sstein@creativecontractors.com

D&A Construction Group, Inc. dba
DACG, Inc.

983 Explorer Cove
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701

407.960.4032

Heather McCandles
hmcandless@dacginc.com

David W. Jonnston Associates (dwja)

630 South Orange
Suite 202
Sarasota, FL 34236

941.366.3159

Phillip J. Smith
phil@dwja.net
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Driggers Engineering Services, Inc.

6185 Danner Drive
Sarasota, FL 34240

727.471.6655

Jeffry A. Driggers / Robert Iliff
jeffdriggers@driggers-eng.com /
biliff@driggers-eng.com

DRMP, Inc.

15310 Amberly Drive
Suite 200
St. Petersburg, FL 33647

407.362.1329

Lisa A. Greene
Igreene@drmp.com

Diversified Technology Consultants, Inc.
(DTC, Inc.)

505 South Orange Avenue
Sarasota, FL 34236

941.554.2035

Robert Hammersley
robert.hammersley@teamdtc.com

EE&G Construction & Electrical, LLC

5005 West Laurel Street
Suite 110
Tampa, FL 33607

813.287.1006

D. Kirk Smith
ksmith@eeandg.com

Element Commercial Construction, Inc.

307 11th Avenue East
Palmetto, FL 34221

813.957.2777

Brian R. Smith
brian.smith@element-cc.com

Engineering Matrix, Inc. (Matrix)

2860 Scherer Drive
St. Petersburg, FL 33716

727.573.4656

Anita Crosby / Nikki Smith
anitac@engmtx.com /
nikkis@engmtx.com

Fawley Bryant Architecture

5391 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard North
Suite 1200
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.343.4070

Steve Padgett / Courtney Turco
Steve.Padgett@Fawley-Bryant.com
Courtney.Turco@Fawley-Bryant.com

FleischmanGarcia Architecture (FGA)

5967 Cattlement Lane
Suite 6
Sarasota, FL 34232

941.342.9293

Karen Johnson
Karen@fgafla.com

Gale Associates, Inc.

160 North Westmonte Drive
Suite 1200
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

407.599.7031

Tony B. Robinson
tbr@gainc.com
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Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc.

4350 West Cypress Street
Suite 300
Tampa, FL 33607

813.287.1005

Michael Sewell
Mike_Sewell@gbtpa.com

GATES Group, LLC dba
GATES Construction

2 North Tamiami Tralil
Suite 204
Sarasota, FL 34236

941.538.7998

John A. Hayes
jhayes@GATESinc.com

George F. Young, Inc.

10540 Portal Crossing
Suite 105
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211

941.747.2981

Betty Schaefer
bschaefer@georgefyoung.com

Gilbane Building Company

1950 Ringling Boulevard
Suite 301
Sarasota, FL 34236

941.758.6441

Laurie Henry
Ihenry@gilbaneco.com

GLE Associates, Inc.

5405 Cypress Center Drive
Suite 110
Tampa, FL 33609

813.241.8350

Edmund Smith / Eric Penvose
esmith@gleassociates.com /
epenvose@gleassociates.com

Gregg Fisher LLC dba Fisher Enginnering

1817 Pinyon Pine Drive
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.203.8565

Gregg Fisher
gfisher@fisherengr.com

H2R Corp

1900 North Tamiami Trail
North Fort Myers, FL 33903

727.541.3444

Ricardo Ruiz
Ruiz@h2rcorp.com

Halfacre Construction Company

7015 Professional Parkway East
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.907.9099

]JTom Rees
trees@halfacreco.com

Harvard Jolly, Inc.

6000 Cattleridge Drive
Suite 204
Sarasota, FL 34232

941.954.7632

Stephen L. Johnson / Gina Tercilla
s.johnson@harvardjolly.com /
g.tercilla@harvardjolly.com

Hees & Associates, Inc.

1381 Fifth Street
Sarasota, FL 34236

941.955.4555

Karl F. Hees / Christina Hees
karl@heesassociates.com /
christina@heesassociates.com
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Hepner Architects, Inc.

601 South Boulevard
Suite 101 Tampa,

FL 33606

813.229-0614

Peter M. Hepner
phepner@hepnerarchitects.com

J. E. Charlotte Construction Corp

1500 East Venice Avenue
Suite 101
Venice, FL 34292

941.445.4045

Michael Butler
michael.butler@jecharlotte.com

Jay Ammon Architect, Inc.

3246 lakeview Oaks Drive
Longwood, FL 32779

407.333.1977

Jay Ammon
jay@jayammon.com

Jon F. Swift, Inc.

2221 8th Street
Sarasota, FL 34237

941.951.6100

Jason F. Swift
jason@jonfswiftinc.com

JP Wiseman Construction Services, LLC

878 Hillcrest Drive
Nokomis, FL 34275

941.441.7090

Lisa Johnson
lisajohnson@jpwiseman.com

KMA Design Group, LLC

2720 Wright Avenue
Winter Park, FL 32789

407.697.0336

Mark A. Kaiser / James L. Moore
mkaiser@kmadg.net / jmoore@kmadg.net

LEGO Construction Co.

1011 Sunnybrook Road
Suite #905
Miami, FL 33136

305.381.8421

Miguel Guerrero
mguerrero@legocc.com

Long & Associates Architects/Engineers, Inc.

4525 South Manhattan Avenue
Tampa, FL 33611

813.839.0506

Alexander M. Long / Keely Orselli
lex@longandassociates.com /
keely@longandassociates.com

Magnum Builders of Sarasota, Inc.

4545 Northgate Court
Sarasota, FL 34234

941.351.5560

Michael L. Baltzer / Clint A. Riley
mbaltzer@magnumbuilders.com /
criley@magnumbuilders.com

Manasota Commercial Construction Company

1310 4th Avenue West
Bradenton, FL 34205

941.795.2732

Clayton D. Johnson
Clayj@manasotaconstruction.com
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Manhattan Construction Company

5840 West Cypress Street
Suite A
Tampa, FL 33607

813.675.1960

Joe Funigiello
jfunigiello@manhattanconstruction.com

Mcintyre Elwell & Strammer General
Contractors, Inc.

1645 Barber Road
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.377.6800

Mark Freeman / Josh Tomlinson
mark-freeman@mesgc.com /
josh-tomlinson@mesgc.com

ME3 Consulting Engineers, LLC

5300 Paylor Lane
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.748.1319

Sidney T. Pritchard
sidney@me3-engr.com

O-A-K/Florida, Inc. dba
Owen-Ames-Kimball Company

11941 Fairway Lakes Drive
Fort Myers, FL 33913

239.462.7978

Matthew J. Zwack
mzwack@oakfl.com

OCI Associates, Inc.

9728 Commerce Center Court
Fort Myers, FL 33908

239.454.5117

Amir Kazeminia
amir@ociassociates.com

P.J. Hayes, Inc. DBA
Tandem Construction

5391 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard North
Suite 200
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.954.1599

Kent.Hayes
kent.hayes@tandemconstruction.com

PBA Design Group, Inc.

2742 Jason Street
Tampa, FL 33619

813.626.2540

Howard Piper
hhpiper@tampabay.rr.com

Phoenix Engineering Group, Inc.

10012 North Dale Mabry Highway
Suite 102
Tampa, FL 33618

813.963.0888

Rhett R. Jackson / Susan Jackson
rjackson@phoenixeng.us /
susan@designdisintions.com

Plunkett Raysich Architects, LLP (PRA)

1900 Main Street
Suite 309
Sarasota, FL 34236

941.444.8845

John Holz / Mike Bahr
jholz@prarch.com /
mbahr@prarch.com

Q. Grady Minor & Associates P.A.

3800 Via Del Rey
Bonita Springs, FL 34135

239.947.1144

Katie Lane
klane@gradyminor.com
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REI Engineers, Inc.

857 County Road One
(P.O. Box 549)
Palm Harbor, FL 34682

727.771.0598

William J. Shultz
bschultz@reiengineers.com

Roof-Wise, LLC

360 Wekiva Park Drive
Sanford, FL 32771

386.951.9351

Christopher A. Bowman
chris@roof-wise.com

RWA, Inc.

19503 South West Villages Parkway
Unit A5
Venice, FL 34293

239.597.0575

Keri Looker
klooker@consult-rwa.com

Schenkel & Shultz, Inc.

2801 Fruitville Road
Suite 200
Sarasota, FL 34237

941.487.8028

Kenneth G. Dean / Bridget Paterno
kdean@schenkelshultz.com /
bpaterno@schenkelshultz.com

Seibert Architects. PA

1373 5th Street
Sarasota, FL 34236

941.366.9161

Samuel C. Holladay / Michael L. Epstein
sholladay@seibertarchitects.com /
mepstein@seibertarchitects.com

SGM Engineering, Inc.

935 Lake Baldwin Lane
Orlando, FL 32814

407.767.5188

Tony Shahnami
tony@sgmengineering.com

Smith Seckman Reid, Inc. (SSR)

2601 Cattlemen Road
Suite 300 Sarasota,
FL 34232

941.907.7750

Mark D. Smith
msmith@ssr-inc.com

Spiezle Architectural Group, Inc.

1101 North Lake Destiny Road
Suite 365
Maitland, FL 32751

866.974.7666

Steven G. Siegel
ssiegel@spiezle.com

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.

6920 Professional Parkway East
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.907.6900

D. Scott McKenna
scott.mckenna@stantec.com

Steinbaum & Associates, Inc.

6151 Lake Osprey Drive
3rd Floor
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.921.2707

Michele L. Steinbaum
michele@steinbaumecological.com
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Sweet Sparkman Architecture and Interiors

2168 Main Street
Sarasota, FL 34237

941.952.0084

Todd M. Sweet
tsweet@sweetsparkman.com

Terracon Consultants, Inc.

8260 Vico Court
Unit B
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.379.0621

Scott N. Parrish
scott.parrish@terracon.com

The A.D. Morgan Corporation

2411 Manatee Avenue West
Bradenton, Florida 34205

941.747.3001

Matt D'Amaddio
mdamaddio@admorgan.com

Tierra, Inc.

7351 Temple Terrace Highway
Tampa, FL 33637

813.989.1354

Kevin Scott / Larry Moore
kscott@tierraeng.com /
Imooreltierraeng.com

TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc.

6371 Business Boulevard
Suite 108
Sarasota, FL 34240

239.985.2005

Lawrin Ellis
lawrin.ellis@tlc-eng.com

TRC Worldwide Engineering Restoration &
Inspection, LLC

8340 Consumer Court
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.952.1717

Alice Garlock
agarlock@trcww.com

Universal Engineering Sciences, Inc.

1748 Independence Boulevard
Suite B-1
Sarasota, FL 34234

941.358.7410

Robert Gomez
rgomez@universalengineering.com

Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. (VHB)

301 North Cattlemen
Suite 105
Sarasota, FL 34232

941.351.8986

Gary M. Serviss
GServiss@vhb.com

Wharton-Smith, Inc.

2525 Bobcat Village Center Road
#105
North Port, FL 34288

813.288.0068

Tom larossi
tiarossi@whartonsmith.com

Wilder Architecture, Inc.

1315 East 7th Avenue
Suite 106
Tampa, FL 33605

813.242.6677

John Thompson
jt@wilderarchitecture.com

William Dacar Associates, Inc. dba
Wiiliamson Design Associates

15500 Lightwave Drive
Suite 106
Clearwater, FL 33760

727.725.0951

Samantha Cummins
wda@wda.biz

Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc.

5001 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard North

Sarasota, FL 34240

941.366.3116

David E. Sessions
dsessions@willissmith.com
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Wilson Structural Consultants, Inc.

6731 Professional Parkway West
Suite 103
Sarasota, FL 34240

941.907.4789

Richard D. Wilson, P.E.
rich@wilsonstructural.com

Zyscovich, Inc.

550 North Reo Street
Suite 300
Tampa, FL 33609

813.526.7760

Janeen Skelly
Jskelly@zyscovich.com
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